[Type here]
The Weimaraner PTA series antenna is a 2X2 MIMO Wi-Fi, omni-directional antenna.  A
minimalist aesthetic appearance and small footprint makes the Weimaraner a perfect
addition to any retail or office space. The Weimaraner series provides high performance
Wi-Fi through fast download speeds and dual band coverage areas.
This PTA series IP54 rated antenna can be wall or pole mounted indoors and outdoors.
Accompanied with low loss cables for high performance and router optimization.
 Patent Pending

• Parsec is currently phasing out inventory with LTE on our Cellular cables (now labeled CELL). For cables
labeled LTE, please refer port "CELL" in the data sheets and installation instructions.
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 2:1 Weimaraner antenna, white: PTAWM2W15W
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PTA Series PTA PTA
Antenna Abbreviation for Weimaraner WM PTAWM
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PTAWM2W
Cable Length Measured in Feet: 01=1’, 15=15' 01, 15, etc., PTAWM2W15
Radome Color - W for White W PTAWM2W15W
If SMA Connector, Simply Leave Blank  PTAWM2W15W
Additional Options
N Type Female Connector -NF PTAWM2W01W-NF
Custom connectors and cable kits are available. Please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com.
Ordering
Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
2:1 PTAWM2W15W 2 Wi-Fi, 15 ft Cable, White
Non-Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
2:1
PTAWM2W01W 2 Wi-Fi, 1 ft Cable, White
PTAWM2W01W-NF 2 Wi-Fi, 1 ft Cable, White, N Type Female
Additional Hardware Accessories
Accessory Part Number
Replacement Pole Mount Assembly PTA0147